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This luminaire 

contains built-in  

LED lamps.

The lamps cannot be changed  

in the luminaire.
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AGL032AL

3
7

 m
m

32 mm

37 mm

PRODUCT CODE

Power

Lumens

Colour Temperature

Beam Angle

CRI

IP

Lifetime (Hours to lm70)

Temperature

Operating Current

AGL032AL/30

1W

80 lm<

3000K

50°

>80

IP65

50,000 h

-20~+50°C

350mA

AGL032AL/40

1W

90 lm<

4000K

50°

>80

IP65

50,000 h

-20~+50°C

350mA


